

---

## **PACHET ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 60601758

---

Data publicarii	02.09.21	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 901,68 RON - 901,68 RON

---

Descriere: LUMEN BEC LED GU10 7W 6200K 12,00 BUC 7,90 94,80 LUMEN APLICA ALUM.2XGU10 6,00 BUC 89,08 534,48 CABLU MYM2X1 50,00 ML 1,47 73,50 CLIPS ROTUND 7MM 1,00 PAC 14,87 14,87 PRELUNGITOR 6P 3M CU PROT. 1,00 BUC 64,71 64,71 BRAYT.PANEL LED PT.24W ROT. 2,00 BUC 59,66 119,32

---